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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

200m Riicken Manner Vorlauf

15.11.2009 Berlin
15.11.2009 Berlin

Potsdamer SV im OSC Po28/ah 2009 Essen

Weltrekord 01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
Europarekord 01:46,11 Arkady Vyatchanin RUS
Deutscher Rekord 01:50,65 Felix Wolf

Lauf 1

Oliver Schorr
Rainer Schelkle
Daniel Pinneker
David Mossakowski
Felix Stich

Rouven Nagel
Joshua Petrovic

uf 2

Eric Schlegelmilch
Philipp Gruse
Daniel Kober
Lukas Ehrke
Adrian Gabriel Balser
Tjaard Krusch
Jeremy-Jay Krogull-Hull
David-Mike Milller

uf 3

Julius Klein
Jan Scholtz
Alexander Wirtz
Moritz Walaschewski
Paul David Huch
Vincent Liebig
Daniel Gensorowsky
Lucas Schwab

uf 4

Konstantin Walter
Franz Miller
Kaan Elman
Fabian Glinther
Henning Miihlleitner
Max Pohl
Julius Flohr
Timo Strauch

uf 5

Fabian Eggers
Marcel Nagy
Andreas Wiesner
Christian Diener
Florian Opitz
Mark Fischer
Claudius Bartel
Justus Kuhn
uf 6

Antonio Cancelliere

Tommi Wolst

Jan-Philip Glania

Max Claussen

Christoph Borek

Carl Louis Schwarz

Leon Fischer

Collin Leidgebel
uf 7

Lukas Thielicke

Robert Rauch

Kenneth Mende

Felix Wolf

Lukas Sienz

Metin Aydin

Nils Liess

Philipp Wolf
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1994
1994
1999
1995
1997
1995
1996

1994
1994
1997
1996
1996
1998
1993
1993

1995
1998
1997
1998
1996
1994
1988
1995

1997
1997
1994
1990
1997
1996
1995
1991

1993
1995
1994
1993
1995
1992
1994
1996

1986
1996
1988
1993
1991
1995
1996
1991

1996
1993
1994
1989
1994
1995
1996
1992

SG Bamberg

SSV Ulm 1846
TSG 1884 Niefern
SG Gelsenkirchen
Hamburger SC
SG Dortmund

SG Essen

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Bayer

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SV Nikar Heidelberg

TV Wetzlar

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Osnabriick

Kolner Triathlon Team 01

1. Dresdner Schwimmgemeinschaft
PSV Cottbus 90

SG Bayer

SG Essen

SC DELPHIN Ingolstadt

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SG Schwimmen Miinster

SC Wfr. Fulda

SSG 81 Erlangen

Potsdamer SV

SCW Eschborn

Turn- und Sportverein Huchting
SV Schwabisch Gmiind

SCW Eschborn

SSV Ulm 1846

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

W98 Hannover

SC Magdeburg
1.Paderborner SV
PSV Cottbus 90

SwC Berlin

SSV Ulm 1846

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
VfL Sindelfingen

SG Bayer

SSG Leipzig e.V.

SG Frankfurt

SG HT16 Hamburg

VfL Sindelfingen
Potsdamer SV

SSG Reutlingen/Tubingen
SG Dortmund

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Essen

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Potsdamer SV

Telekom Post SG Kéln
SG Essen
Lancy-Natation

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

02:08,88
02:08,49
02:08,08
02:07,89
02:07,99
02:08,19
02:08,83

02:07,73
02:07,51
02:07,38
02:07,05
02:07,23
02:07,42
02:07,73
02:07,83

02:06,53
02:05,73
02:05,39
02:05,06
02:05,12
02:05,48
02:05,95
02:06,71

02:04,18
02:04,00
02:03,76
02:03,49
02:03,55
02:03,83
02:04,14
02:04,54

02:02,58
02:01,66
01:59,86
01:58,09
01:59,38
02:00,47
02:02,02
02:03,29

02:02,57
02:01,41
01:59,78
01:57,20
01:59,35
02:00,03
02:01,78
02:02,83

02:02,29
02:00,48
01:59,72
01:56,21
01:59,32
01:59,94
02:01,68
02:02,80

Datenverarbeitung http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Ce®

Wuppertal, "Schwimmoper"

¥ TYR

Always in front.

Zeitmessung ICS GERMAN TIMING GMBH
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